Fall 2009
BravuraFORGED
Designs from Great European Homes
Many hotel, condo, apartment and office projects require locks with
a UL fire rating. Bravura offers both tubular and mortise locks with
UL ratings in most popular styles (except Krystal). And, we offer
keyed knobs and levers with tubular UL latches as an option.
UL Listed Commercial Locksets

T-Strike
–4-7/8 Non-EE
How To Order
UL Mortise Locks
How To Order
How To Order
UL Tubular Locks
Mortise Function (less cylinder)
9122 Store Door
9124 Dormitory, Entrance, Storeroom
9125 Passage and Closet
9134 Hotel
9139 Privacy or Bathroom
9142 Entrance or Public Restroom
9145 Classroom
9148 Entrance or Apartment
9156 Classroom, Entrance or Office
9159 Storeroom or Closet
9167 Entrance or Apartment
9148903
900
903
904
904S
905
906
935
937
941
944
945
949
etc.
Trim Style
– –
LHR
RHR
LH
RH
Hand
RH – US15
Finish
PVD
US10B
US15
US26
–
2-1/4
1-3/4
Door Thickness
1-3/4 –
Strike
4-7/8 ASA
Extended Lip
Double Lip